
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 405

WORK STATIONS

• Ideal for paperwork based environments including  
goods inwards, despatch and assembly areas. 

• Available with cupboard or open shelves. 
• Fitted with lockable storage drawer and  

two powder coated adjustable shelves. 
• Accessories available including backboard,  

tool clips, extra shelves and ringbind holder. 
• Choice of colours: grey and dark blue. 
• Available with various drawer options including  

single drawer, double drawers and double length drawer. 
• Overall sizes double doors: 

Sloping top 1100H x 920W x 450D mm. 
Flat top 980H x 920W x 450D mm. 

• Overall sizes single door: 
Sloping top 1100H x 600W x 450D mm. 
Flat top 980H x 600W x 450D mm.

Choose between having a work station with a flat top or one with 
a sloping top which can make better ease-of-use for writing.

FLAT OR SLOPING TOP WORK STATIONS

DW119245DS

DW989245SD

WORK STATIONS
REF 

DW119245DS 
DW989245DS 
DW119245DD 
DW989245DD 
DW119245D 
DW989245D 

DW116045SW 
DW986045SW

Workbench type 
Half drawer/half shelf 
Half drawer/half shelf 

Two small drawers 
Two small drawers 
One large drawer 
One large drawer 
One small drawer 
One small drawer

Top type 
Sloping 

Flat 
Sloping 

Flat 
Sloping 

Flat 
Sloping 

Flat

PRICE 
 £536.21  
 £501.36  
 £678.31  
 £643.45  
 £801.64  
 £766.78  
 £438.35  
 £394.12 

WORK STATION ACCESSORIES
REF 

DKBACKSMAGXX 
DKBACKSPEGXX 
DKBACKBDXXXX 
BETCLIPSXXXX 

DKMAGPINQXXX 
DKCASTORXXXX 
ITWFSSHELF48 
ITWFDSHELF90 
ITWRHOLDER82

Description 
Backboard - single magnetic 
Backboard - single peg board 

Backboard - double magnet and peg 
Tool clip kit (pack of 6) 

Magnetic pins (pack of 6) 
Mobile base with castors 
Extra shelf - single width 
Extra shelf - double width 

Ringbinder holder - double width

PRICE 
 £130.03  
 £160.86  
 £206.44  
 £33.51  
 £37.53  
 £97.86  
 £33.51  
 £56.30  

 £292.24 

DW989245DD

DW986045SW DW116045SW

Mainly used for signing goods in/out in 
industrial or retail workplace in loading bay 
or warehouse areas. 
 
• MDF worktop. 
• Lockable cupboard and  

drawer for secure storage. 
• Worktop height: 1030mm. 
• Cut outs to rear to allow IT/scanning 

equipment to be used. 
• O/A dimensions H x W x D:  

1410 x 1220 x 530mm.

GOODS-IN WORK STATIONS

REF 
BDRD 

PRICE 
 £821.32  

Our expert says

Lots of  
storage space 
promotes well 

organised 
paperwork


